O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Frontline Darters 2
Bully’'s

Schnitt 26

Frontline Darters 3
DC WaldschloRchen

12.04.2022

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2021

Teiln. Punkte

(0SB, IS, IS |

12

10
7
7
5

61
49
43
42
41

Spiele

29
41
47
48
49

Diff.

32
8
-4
-6
-8

LIGAC3
Satze
138 : 85
113 : 99
107 : 119
109 : 116
103 : 115

Bemerkung



