Oberlansitzer Dartliga

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2021 LIGA C3

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln. Punkte		Spiele			Diff.	Sätze			Bemerkung
1	Frontline Darters 2	5	12	61	:	29	32	138	:	85	
2	Bully's	5	10	49	1	41	8	113	:	99	
3	Schnitt 26	5	7	43	:	47	-4	107	:	119	
4	Frontline Darters 3	5	7	42	:	48	-6	109	:	116	
5	DC Waldschlößchen	5	5	41	:	49	-8	103	:	115	
6	Entweder Oder	5	4	34	1	56	-22	90	1	126	

Stand: 12.04.2022